

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H23000248829 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

To:

Account Name	: API PROCESSING
Account Number	: 120110000059
Phone	: (954)567-0013
Fax Number	: (954)567-3401

\*\*Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.\*\*

Email Address: kathy@apiprocessing.com

F. N. F.H. 2: 09 17 F.H. 2: 09 0.F.COURDORIDOR	Foreign Limited Liabilit Telecommunication Electrical	
	Certificate of Status	0
Para Jul	Certified Copy	0
	Page Count	04
	Estimated Charge	\$125.00

·-----

.07/17/2023 09:3	52	NO.154 #002
		H23000248829 3 Page 2 of 4
		i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i
		~
APPLICATION BY F	DREIGN LEMITED LIABI	LITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA
IN COMPLIANCE WITH SEC COMPANY TO TRANSACT BI	CTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATL USINESS IN THE STATE OF FLOR	ITES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO RECISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY NDA:
		ECTRICAL CONTRACTORS LLC
(Name of Foreign	Limited Linbility Company; must in	clude "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
(if same unavailable, enter alternare	mos relopied for the purpose of warsself	ag business in Florida. The alternate name must include "Limited Liability Company." "LL.C." or "LLC.")
NEW 2	1	86-1780149
Durisdiction under the law of y	which foreign limited liability company is a	organizac) (PEI number, II applicable)
4	(Date first transacted business an Fi	orida, if prior to registration.) 6, F.S. to determine penalty liability)
45 W <b>EST</b> 36TH STRE	1	34 WEST 36TH STREET, 4TH FLOOR
5. (Sucal Address of Principal Office)		6. (Mailing Address)
NEW YORK, NY 100	018	NEW YORK, NY. 10018
<u> </u>		
7: Name and <u>street addres</u>	a of Florida registered agont:	(P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)
Name:	FRANCISCO BUESO, JR.	
Office Address:	1941 WILLOW WOOD DR	Live
	KISSIMMEE	34746 Florida
	(Cit)	

Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Francisco Bueyo Jr	(Jul 17, 2029 06:19 LDT)	
	(Registered agent's signature)	and a second
	· · · · ·	
ļ		
•		

.

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to manage [up to six (6) total]:

Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacit	Yi N	ame and Address:
□Manager	Name: FRANCISCO BUESO, JR.	□Manager	Name:	
[]Member	Address:	Member	Address:	
Authorized	45 WEST 36TH STREET, 4TH FLOOR	Authorizod		
Person	NEW YORK, NY 10018	Person	<u></u>	
AMBR	[]Other	DOther	C	]Other
Managor	Name:	Manager	Name:	
CMember	Address:	DMember	Address:	
□Authorized		DAuthorized	<u> </u>	
Person		Porson	···	
Other	□Other	DOther	C	]Other
⊡Manager	Name:	Manager	Name:	
□Member	Address:	□Mømber	Address:	
Authorized		DAuthorized		
Parson	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Person		
Other	[]Other	Other	D	Other

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Nonindexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form,

9. Attached is a cortificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Francisco Bureso, (cf. Jul 17, 2022 03:18 EDT)		
 Signature of an authorized person		
FRANCISCO BUESO, JR.		
Typed or printed name of signee		
	H23000248829	2

.07/17/2023 09:53

HO.154 #004

		H23000248829 3
	STATE OF NEW YORK	Page 4 of 4
	DEPARTMENT OF STATE	
· · ·	Certificate of Status	
I, ROBERT J: RODRIGUEZ, Se my office, do hereby certify that upon ertificate, the following entity information	a diligent examination of the records of t	and custodian of the records required by law to be filed the Department of State, as of the date and time of this
· .		
Entity Name:	TELECOMMUNICATION ELE	CTRICAL CONTRACTORS LLC
OOS ID Number:	5867212	
Entity Type:	DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILI	TY COMPANY
Intity Status:	EXISTING	
Date of Initial Filing with DOS:	10/28/2020	
itatement Status:	CURRENT	·
tatement Due Date:	10/31/2024	
· · · ·		
· · ·		
	· · · · · ·	· · ·
Io information is available from this office	regarding the financial condition, business	activity or practices of this acting
· ·		activity of plactices of this childy.
		my hand and official seal of the Department of State, of Albany, on July 10, 2023 at 11:37 A.M.
E OF NEW		or Aloany, on July 10, 2025 at 11.57 A.M.
	ROBERT J.	RODRIOUEZ, Secretary of State
* D E	Bra	udan Cr Hegles
MENT O		n C. Hughes H23000248829 3 Deputy Secretary of State

Authentication Number: 100003886706 To Verify the authenticity of this document you may access the Division of Corporation's Document Authentication Website at <u>http://ccorp.dos.ny.gov</u>